ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Frequency Range, MHz See Ordering Information
Frequency Separation, kHz 100 min (50 with optional load kit*)
Number of Channels 2 to 10
Isolation, dB
TX to TX
ANT to TX
65 min / 70 typ

9 9.2 6.2 4.9 4.2 3.7 3.4
10 9.6 6.6 5.3 4.6 4.1 3.8
ORDERING INFORMATION
D 8 - -634B
Number of Channels
2-10 Channels
Frequency
AE	 350-370
AA	 380-400
AB	 406-416
AD	 410-430
B	 450-470
BT	 470-492
CT	 485-512
ACCESSORIES
DB4368DIN	 7/16 DIN output connector
DB4368-WB*	 Expansion channel with bracket
DB4368-WOB*	 Expansion channel without bracket
DB4368LDKT**	 100 Watt Load upgrade kit
*When ordering expansion channels, please specify the number
of channels desired. For multiple expansion channels please
contact dbSpectra Technical Support.
**If channel spacing is less than 100 Hz and equal to or greater